
Coaches:

 Aktivate Central High School
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 11, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season
(Tournament
)

Aktivate East High
School, Aktivate
West High School

4:00
PM TBD L

Aug 12, 2023 Sat

Regular
Season
(Tournament
)

TBD 4:00
PM TBD L

Aug 28, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Aktivate South
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Shared
Neutral
Site

Bus/Driver:
Testing Bus
Service

Departure Point:
Central Gym
Departure Date:
Sep 29, 2023

L

Sep 4, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Aktivate East High
School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Mile High
Stadium L

Sep 6, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Aktivate North
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Mile High
Stadium L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Aktivate West
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Shared
Neutral
Site

L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Aktivate South
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Mile High
Stadium L

Sep 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ Aktivate East
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Test
Football
Stadium

L

Sep 25, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Aktivate North
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Aktivate
Memorial
Stadium

L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Aktivate West
High School

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Mile High
Stadium L
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